Beschikbaarheid onder voorbehoud

Laatste update: 15-11-2018
Leverancier

Productgroep
Koelkast

Koffiemachine

Vriezer

Aeg

Atag

Boretti

Bruynzeel

Etna

Miele

Pelgrim

Siemens

Atag
Siemens
Siemens

Typenummer
sfb41011as
skb41011as
ks12102b
ks12178b
ks30122a
ks3088a
ks3102a
ks3102b
ks31088a
ks31102a
ks31102b
ks31122a
ks31178b
ks3178b
ks32102a
ks32178b
bkr102
bkrv102
brv103
brvt102
kk10201a
kk17802a
kkv10201a
eekl41lva
eekl46a
eek263va
k32222i
k33222i
k37282idf
k513i-2
kk1170a
kk1220a
kk1304a
kk2102k
kk2102v
kk2122k
kk2122v
kk2170a
kk2174a
kk2200a
kk2204a
kk2224a
pks4178v
pks5178f
pks5178v
kk1200a
ki20la60
ki20ra50
ki20ra60
ki20rv20
ki34vv00
ki38ra55
ki38va50
cm4592ac
ct636lesl
gul5dad0

Verkoopprijs
400
400
350
350
450
350

70
350
250
350
350
350
425
350
400
550
200
200
150
150
225
350
225
325
150
350
350
350
850
350
250
325
350
250
300
300
300
200
225
250
250
250
350
450
350
350
250
350
250
250
350
550
450
120
950

70



